BLOCK

409
1701
2106
2310
3201
3601

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ENGLEWOOD

LOT

15
16
25
5
21
3

QUALIFIC.

C0003

PROPERTY LOCATION

210
419
271
112
105
400

W HUDSON AVE

DOUGLAS ST
FRANKLIN RD
WILLIAM ST
DANA PL

E LINDEN AVE

15F
15D
15F
15F
2
5A

CLASS NET VAL

359700
720600
344800
133200
679500
1385000

2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
21173.22
.00

1ST HALF

5401.79
11072.02
5172.85
1921.62
23815.75
21280.53

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

5401.79-
11072.02-
5172 .85-
1921.62-
2642 _.53-
21280.53-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
10586.61
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ENGLEWOOD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2025 TAXES 2025 TAXES 2026 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 7,553 4,587,130,300142,934,979.87 .00 42,250.00142,892,729.87 70,397,982.18 72,494,747.69 71,446,378.38
RAILROADS * 14 1,385,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 21,280.53 21,280.53- .00
UTILITIES * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 270 631,187,800 .00 .00 .00 .00 23,568.28 23,568.28- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2025
TAXING DISTRICT 15 ENGLEWOOD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .334
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .015
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.360
LIBRARY TAX .048
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.359
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2025 3.116
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OOoQdd=n

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

LOLOLOLOLOLOLO
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

LOLOLOLOLOLOLO
e i
ANANANANANANN
[eleooo/ae]

.00

.000

.00

3.116

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2025

00

2025

0215

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2025

T OF ENGLEWOOD

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08701725

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

25,682,800

3,210,225,800

0]
0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

25,682,800
3,210,225,800

0

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
1,490,872,100

25,682,800
1,719,353,700

99
6,769

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ENGLEWOOD
2

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
N-00N

ONN
oL

OO
ON<F

[eo/ee]

[olee]
N-00N

ONN
oL

OO
ON<F

[olee]
<O

NANO
ootMm

N0
M=

00
(g0l lep]

0O
omAN

oL
M

00O
N
<

000
0

1,351,221,700

4,587,130,300
1,385,
1,385,000

0]
0]

000
0

1,351,221,700

4,587,130,300
1,385,
1,385,000

752,650,400
2,243,522,500

000
0

598,571,300

2,343,607,800
1,385,

1,385,000

685
7,553
14

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

o/e/e]

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

<IN-OLMLD
B_b (]

631,187,800

0

286,149,800 631,187,800

345,038,000

270

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



